
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE

M.A MUSIC PREVIOUS SUPPLEMENTARY (SDE) PRACTICAL 
EXAMINATIONS- March 2019

CENTRE:   Department of Music, University of Kerala

  

Sl. 
No

Date& Time Paper  Name Candidate Code

1
18/03/2019 (Monday)
10.00 am – 01.00 pm

Practical Paper 1- Different 
Musical Forms

18131003,005,011

2
19/03/2019 (Tuesday)
09.30 am – 03.30 pm

Practical Paper II- Group 
Krithis and Chouka kala 
Krithis

18131002, 
003,005,011,013

3
20/03/2019 (Wednesday)
09.30 am – 01.00 pm

Practical Paper III- 
Compositions of 
Swathithirunal

18131003, 005,012

4
21/03/2019 (Thursday)
09.30 am – 01.00 pm

Practical Paper IV- 
Compositions in Melas and 
Janyas(A)

18131001,005,012,013

Thiruvananthapuram    CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      25/02/2019



UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE

  M.A MUSIC FINAL   SUPPLEMENTARY (SDE) DEGREE 
PRACTICAL /VIVA - VOCE EXAMINATIONS- March 2019

CENTRE:   Department of Music, University of Kerala

      

Sl. 
No

Date& Time Paper  Name Candidate Code

1
22/03/2019 (Friday)
09.30 am – 03.30 pm

Practical Paper  V- 
Compositions in 
Melas and Janyas(B)

A BATCH B BATCH
18132001,002,
003, 004

18132005,006, 
011,013

2 25/03/2019 (Monday)
09.30 am – 03.30 pm Practical Paper VI- 

Compositions in 
Melas and Janyas(B)

A BATCH B BATCH
18132001,002,
003, 004

18132005,006, 
013,014

3 26/03/2019 (Tuesday)
09.30 am – 01.00 pm

Practical Paper VII- 
PALLAVI

A BATCH B BATCH
18132001,002,
003,004,005

18132006,012,
013,014

4 27/03/2019 (Wednesday)
09.30 am – 03.30 pm

Practical Paper  VIII- 
Vocal Concert- 18132002,003,005,006

5 28/03/2019 (Thursday)
09.30am -03.30 pm Comprehensive Viva 18132002,003,006,014

Dissertation viva 18132002,003,005,006

Thiruvananthapuram         CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

       25/02/2019


