UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE

M.A MUSIC PREVIOUS SUPPLEMENTARY (SDE) PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS- March 2019

CENTRE: Department of Music, University of Kerala

SI.	Date& Time	Paper Name	Candidate Code	
No		-		
1				
	18/03/2019 (Monday)	Practical Paper 1- Different	18131003,005,011	
	10.00 am – 01.00 pm	Musical Forms		
2				
	19/03/2019 (Tuesday)	Practical Paper II- Group	18131002,	
	09.30 am – 03.30 pm	Krithis and Chouka kala	003,005,011,013	
		Krithis		
3				
	20/03/2019 (Wednesday)	Practical Paper III-	18131003, 005,012	
	09.30 am – 01.00 pm	Compositions of		
		Swathithirunal		
4			18131001,005,012,013	
	21/03/2019 (Thursday)	Practical Paper IV-		
	09.30 am – 01.00 pm	Compositions in Melas and		
		Janyas(A)		

Thiruvananthapuram

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

25/02/2019

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE

M.A MUSIC FINAL SUPPLEMENTARY (SDE) DEGREE PRACTICAL /VIVA - VOCE EXAMINATIONS- March 2019

CENTRE: Department of Music, University of Kerala

SI.	Date& Time	Paper Name	Candidate Code	
No		-		
1			A BATCH	B BATCH
	22/03/2019 (Friday)	Practical Paper V-	18132001,002,	18132005,006,
	09.30 am – 03.30 pm	Compositions in	003, 004	011,013
		Melas and Janyas(B)		
2	25/03/2019 (Monday)		A BATCH	B BATCH
	09.30 am – 03.30 pm	Practical Paper VI-	18132001,002,	18132005,006,
		Compositions in	003, 004	013,014
		Melas and Janyas(B)		
3	26/03/2019 (Tuesday)	Practical Paper VII-	A BATCH	B BATCH
	09.30 am – 01.00 pm	PALLAVI	18132001,002, 18132006,012,	
			003,004,005	013,014
4	27/03/2019 (Wednesday)	Practical Paper VIII-		
	09.30 am – 03.30 pm	Vocal Concert-	18132002,003,005,006	
5	28/03/2019 (Thursday)			
	09.30am -03.30 pm	Comprehensive Viva	18132002,003,006,014	
		Dissertation viva	18132002,003,005,006	

Thiruvananthapuram

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

25/02/2019